Quotation

Order No : ROD2

ORDER KARIGAR - Mob : 9627746628

Date : 2024-07-26 12:46:49

Remarks : yes

Sr Item
G RING
G RING
G RING

G RING
G RING

1
2
3
4 G RING
5
6
6 Total

Tag No

ORD2
GRI8
GRI16
GRI20
GRI24
GRI25

Gr Wt.  NetWt.  Stamp
12.000

2.000

1.050

1.300

4.954

1.000
22.304 0

Tunch

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr

o O o o o o

Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt

o O O o o o o



